Description
J&J Electronics ColorSplash LXG-W Series In-Ground Pool and Spa Lamps offers the advantage of our PureWhite
LED lighting in addition to LED color changing. With a variety of solid colors and color changing lights shows, instantly
transform any pool or spa into a custom illuminated paradise. These LED Pool and Spa Replacement Lamps install in
minutes and offer the ideal ambiance for playing, relaxing or entertaining, while providing immediate energy cost savings
over traditional incandescent pool lamps. Each lamp includes our Guardian™ replacement pool fixture lens gasket*
which has been designed specifically for use with LED lamps.
Color Changing LED

Page 2/2 Rev Date: 09/24/21
Reorder 20092
Ordering Information
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
26910 LPL-P3-RGBW-120 120V COLORSPLASH LED POOL LAMP, RGBW
26911 LPL-P3-RGBW-12 12V COLORSPLASH LED POOL LAMP, RGBW
26912 LPL-S3-RGBW-120 120V COLORSPLASH LED SPA LAMP, RGBW
26913 LPL-S3-RGBW-12 12V COLORSPLASH LED SPA LAMP, RGBW
7. Nova
1. Peruvian Paradise 2. Super Nova
3. Northern Lights
6. Desert Skies5. Patriot Dream